

CS/AIG24100062/Kvp3

Kenneth

TOTAL



MOTORSPORTS

JD MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

25 KAKI BUKIT RD 4 # 05-76 SYNERGY @ KB S417800

DATE : 01/10/24
VEHICLE : SND4238T
MAKE/MODEL : TOYOTA / SIENTA
CHASSIS NO : JTDZZ9H300L000935
MILLAGE :
TYRE SIZE :
DOA : 30/09/2024
TP INSURANCE : AIG

Not Authorized
L1 Sup 813,900/n
Resurvey After Rain
11 days

List items

01 PC	FRONT BONNET
02 PC	FRONT BONNET HINGE @ \$ 124.85
01 PC	FRONT BONNET LOCK
01 PC	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR
01 PC	FRONT BUMPER 718.20
02 PC	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$ 80.06
01 PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE
02 PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER @105.95
02 PC	FRONT BUMPER SIDE OUTER MOULDING @ \$391.48
01 PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
01 PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 381.60
02 PC	FRONT LH BUMPER LOWER GRILLE OUTER MOULDING
01 PC	FRONT RH BUMPER LOWER GRILLE OUTER MOULDING
01 PC	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER
01 PC	FRONT BUMPER EMBLEM
01 PC	ENGINE UNDER SIDE SHEILD
02 PC	FRONT HEADLAMP @ \$1414.6 01283.20
01 PC	SUPPORT PANEL 1207
01 PC	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH
01 PC	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH RUBBER
01 PC	BRACE PANEL
01 PC	SUPPORT AIR DUCT RH
01 PC	SUPPORT AIR DUCT LH
01 PC	RADIATOR
01 PC	A/C CONDENSER
01 PC	TAIL GATE 1081.70
02 PC	TAIL GATE HINGES @ \$235.40
02 PC	TAIL GATE ABSORBER @ \$378.50
01 PC	TAIL GATE TRIMBOARD
01 PC	TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING
01 PC	TAIL GATE OUTER HANDLE
01 PC	TAIL GATE EMBLEM (HYBRID)
01 PC	TAIL GATE EMBLEM (LOGO)

Bu \$	1,304.92	✓
DIV \$	249.70	—
\$ D13	139.30	—
\$ Bn	249.96	X
Bu \$	1,465.00	✓
\$ D13	160.12	—
\$ CM	311.16	2
\$ Bn	211.90	X
\$ Bn	782.96	X
\$ R	740.25	X
CM \$	1,751.64	✓
\$ Bn	351.60	X
CM \$	351.60	✓
\$ Bn	461.76	X
\$ R	197.24	—
\$ Bn	336.28	X
my CM \$	2,829.20	2
Bu \$	1,460.52	✓
NIP \$	227.48	X
\$ Bn	27.46	X
\$ Bn	149.56	2
\$ Del	73.28	2
\$ Bn	68.24	X
\$ Bn	1,025.40	X
\$ Bn	956.30	2
Bn \$	2,070.40	✓
\$ R	470.80	X
\$ Bn	757.00	X
Bu \$	590.30	✓
NIP my \$	365.90	X
my CM \$	245.20	—
\$ ARC	184.90	—
Bu \$	230.60	—

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

01 PC	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK	420.80	\$ 591.90	✓
01 PC	TAIL GATE CATCH LOCK		\$ R 155.70	X
01 PC	TAIL GATE INNER HANDLE		\$ 97.85	X
01 PC	REAR WIPER MOTOR		\$ 745.20	2
01 PC	REAR BUMPER	675	\$ 2,128.19	✓
02 PC	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$185.30		\$ 370.60	✓
02 PC	REAR BUMPER CORNER PANEL GANISH @ \$246.75		\$ 493.50	R
01 PC	REAR BUMPER GARNISH		\$ 325.40	✓
01 PC	REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR GARNISH		\$ 164.90	X
02 PC	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @ \$220.90		\$ 441.90	X
02 PC	REAR CORNER PANEL @ \$265.30		\$ 530.60	X
02 PC	REAR CORNER PANEL BRACKET @ \$208.50		\$ 417.00	X
01 PC	REAR END PANEL	980.20	\$ 1,589.60	✓
01 PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GANISH	261.70	\$ 375.60	✓
01 PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD LH		\$ 638.90	2
01 PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD RH		\$ 638.90	✓
01 PC	REAR SPARE TYRES PANEL		\$ 1,023.60	X
01 PC	REAR SPARE TYRES PANEL BOARD		\$ 756.30	X
01 PC	REAR WEATHERSTRIP	346.50	\$ 425.15	2
02 PC	REAR TAIL LAMP @ \$785.40	NLSN X	\$ 1,570.80	2+
02 PC	REAR TAIL GATE LAMP @ \$653.20	NLSN X	\$ 1,306.40	2+
01 PC	REAR TAIL GATE CAMERA		\$ 640.50	X
01 PC	REAR ANTENNA SENSOR		\$ 389.10	X
TOTAL PARTS COST			\$ 36,615.52	

Inverta Cooler *BT* ✓ *8654.30*
Special Nett Item: *Rec exhaust* *R* *8861.04* X

06 PC	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP @ \$8		\$ 48.00	X
08 PC	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @ \$8		\$ 64.00	—
01 PC	FRONT NUMBER PLATE		\$ 30.00	} 45SN
01 PC	FRONT NUMBER PLATE COVER		\$ 30.00	
02 PC	PARKING SENSOR @ \$220		\$ 440.00	LP
10 PC	REAR TRIM BOARD CLIP @ \$8		\$ 80.00	—
01 PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT		\$ 100.00	40SN
06 PC	BUMPER CLIP @ \$8		\$ 48.00	—
			\$ 840.00	

<u>Labour:</u>			
1. TO SUPPLY PARTS & LABOUR TO REPLACE ABOVE MENTIONED PARTS	\$ 2,500.00	1400l	
2. TO SUPPLY PAINT & LABOUR TO SPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECT AREA	\$ 1,500.00	1200l	
3. TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO REWIRE REPLACE PARTS	\$ 300.00	40l	
4. TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO SPRAY ANTI RUST ON PANEL	\$ 250.00	120l	
5. TO SUPPLY DIAGNOSTIC & REPROGRAMMING	\$ 300.00	X	
6. TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 300.00	120l	
7. TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR INNER UPHOLSTER	\$ 300.00	100l	
8. TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO TOP UP AIR COND GAS	\$ 120.00	100l	
		\$ 5,570.00	

TOTAL PARTS	\$ 36,615.52
SPECIAL NETT ITEM	\$ 840.00
TOTAL LABOUR	\$ 5,570.00
TOTAL COST OF REPAIR	\$ 43,025.52